



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

REVP No. 121 of 2022

NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY OF INDIA **versus** SHANKAR
SINGH KOTHARI

Order on Board

02/02/2026	Mr. Dhiraj Kumar Wankhede, Counsel for the Appellant. Mr. Santosh Soni, G.A. for the State. Mr. Ashish Surana through V.C. along with Mr. Mo. Naqeeb, Counsel for Respondent No. 1. On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the case on 09.02.2026. Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Jyoti	